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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 21 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
3/24/2024 - 10:36 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 1:02.76 Vaidotas, BLAZYS KPM Rome (ITA) 7/26/2009
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 1:05.67 Domas, VILIMAS PZEM Klaipeda 2/24/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 1:13.69 Domas, VILIMAS PZEM Kaunas 4/9/2022
Lithuanian Records 58.96 Giedrius, TITENIS ANYKS Kazan (RUS) 8/2/2015

OLYMPIC GAMES Qualifying Time Standards  WA A   : 59.49  /  WA B   : 59.79
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB RT Time Pts

Open

1. Matiss, KAKTINS 05 Latvia +0.64 1:05.16 665A
50m: 30.20 100m: 34.96

2. Alan, GRITSOK 03 Estonia +0.62 1:05.23 663A
50m: 30.43 100m: 34.80

3. Domas, VILIMAS 09 Lithuania +0.66 1:05.24 662A
50m: 30.84 100m: 34.40

4. Adomas, GATULIS 05 Lithuania +0.64 1:05.29 661A
50m: 30.65 100m: 34.64

5. Herkus, ANDRONATIJ 08 Lithuania +0.60 1:06.00 640
50m: 30.96 100m: 35.04

6. Deividas, TIMINSKAS 07 Lithuania +0.64 1:06.26 632
50m: 31.27 100m: 34.99

7. Kristaps, CILIPANS 08 Latvia +0.62 1:06.62 622A
50m: 30.51 100m: 36.11

8. Maksims, REKSTENS 06 Latvia +0.71 1:06.83 616
50m: 31.11 100m: 35.72

9. Rihards, KAHANOVICS 02 Latvia +0.60 1:07.19 606
50m: 30.83 100m: 36.36

10. Artjom, ALTEBERG 06 Estonia +0.55 1:07.37 601A
50m: 31.16 100m: 36.21

11. Benas, LAPINSKAS 04 Lithuania +0.66 1:07.40 601
50m: 30.68 100m: 36.72

12. Karolis, VARANAVIČIUS 06 Lithuania +0.62 1:07.61 595
50m: 31.26 100m: 36.35

13. Kristjan, REIVART 06 Estonia +0.62 1:07.64 594
50m: 31.24 100m: 36.40

14. Martin, PARTEL 08 Estonia +0.66 1:08.61 569
50m: 32.08 100m: 36.53

15. Robin, ALOE 00 Estonia +0.68 1:08.63 569
50m: 31.88 100m: 36.75

16. Ralf, RANDLA 08 Estonia +0.65 1:09.02 559
50m: 32.76 100m: 36.26

17. Kristo, RANNIK 06 Estonia +0.55 1:10.87 517
50m: 32.86 100m: 38.01
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 21, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

18. Marius, MIKULEVIČIUS 09 Lithuania +0.70 1:11.11 511
50m: 33.05 100m: 38.06

19. Artjoms, FOMENKO 08 Latvia +0.65 1:13.07 471
50m: 33.65 100m: 39.42

20. Karolis, JUŠKA 08 Lithuania +0.69 1:15.43 428
50m: 34.95 100m: 40.48

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. Deividas, TIMINSKAS 07 Lithuania +0.64 1:06.26 632
50m: 31.27 100m: 34.99

2. Maksims, REKSTENS 06 Latvia +0.71 1:06.83 616
50m: 31.11 100m: 35.72

3. Artjom, ALTEBERG 06 Estonia +0.55 1:07.37 601A
50m: 31.16 100m: 36.21

4. Karolis, VARANAVIČIUS 06 Lithuania +0.62 1:07.61 595
50m: 31.26 100m: 36.35

5. Kristjan, REIVART 06 Estonia +0.62 1:07.64 594
50m: 31.24 100m: 36.40

6. Kristo, RANNIK 06 Estonia +0.55 1:10.87 517
50m: 32.86 100m: 38.01

2008 and younger

1. Domas, VILIMAS 09 Lithuania +0.66 1:05.24 662A
50m: 30.84 100m: 34.40

2. Herkus, ANDRONATIJ 08 Lithuania +0.60 1:06.00 640
50m: 30.96 100m: 35.04

3. Kristaps, CILIPANS 08 Latvia +0.62 1:06.62 622A
50m: 30.51 100m: 36.11

4. Martin, PARTEL 08 Estonia +0.66 1:08.61 569
50m: 32.08 100m: 36.53

5. Ralf, RANDLA 08 Estonia +0.65 1:09.02 559
50m: 32.76 100m: 36.26

6. Marius, MIKULEVIČIUS 09 Lithuania +0.70 1:11.11 511
50m: 33.05 100m: 38.06

7. Artjoms, FOMENKO 08 Latvia +0.65 1:13.07 471
50m: 33.65 100m: 39.42

8. Karolis, JUŠKA 08 Lithuania +0.69 1:15.43 428
50m: 34.95 100m: 40.48


